
West Kootenay Invitational 2017

Beaver Valley Arena (Fruitvale BC)

STAR 5 Women (U13)  - Free Program

Kaylee Fortunato  15.60 8.83  6.77  0.00  0.00

December 1, 2017 to December 3, 2017

Summerland FSC,BC/YK

Rank

1

Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions ScoreName Club

GOE# J1 J2 J3 Score

Base 

ValueExecuted Element

 1 1Lz(e)+1Lo 1.00 -0.10 -1 -1 -1 - - - - - - -  0.90- -

 2 1A+1T 1.50 0.00 0 0 0 - - - - - - -  1.50- -

 3 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 0 0 0 - - - - - - -  1.70- -

 4 SpSqB 1.50 0.00 0 0 0 - - - - - - -  1.50- -

 5 2S<< 0.40 -0.30 -3 -3 -3 - - - - - - -  0.10- -

 6 1F 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 - - - - - - -  0.50- -

 7 1A 1.10 -0.07 0 0 -1 - - - - - - -  1.03- -

 8 FCSpB 1.60 0.00 0 0 0 - - - - - - -  1.60- -

 8.83

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   

! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge    ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete              REP - repeated jump restriction      

< - underrotated jump    < - (Key Points Dance) interruption      S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump   << - (Key Points Dance) interruption            V - spin requirement not met

FactorProgram Component

 1.00 1.75 1.75 2.00 - - - - - - -  1.83Skating Skills - -

 0.75 2.00 2.00 1.75 - - - - - - -  1.44Transitions - -

 1.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 - - - - - - -  2.00Performance - -

 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -  0.00Composition - -

 0.75 2.00 2.00 2.00 - - - - - - -  1.50Interpretation of the Music - -

 6.77

 0.00

Versions: CSS(17.03.01), SOV(17.03), SP(17.03.01)
Date:2-Dec-2017  1:34:47PM

 



West Kootenay Invitational 2017

Beaver Valley Arena (Fruitvale BC)

STAR 5 Women (U13)  - Free Program

Jordan Singer  15.41 8.66  6.75  0.00  0.00

December 1, 2017 to December 3, 2017

Castlegar SC,BC/YK

Rank

2

Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions ScoreName Club

GOE# J1 J2 J3 Score

Base 

ValueExecuted Element

 1 1A+1Lo 1.60 0.00 0 0 0 - - - - - - -  1.60- -

 2 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 0 0 0 - - - - - - -  1.10- -

 3 CCoSpB (V) 1.50 0.00 0 0 0 - - - - - - -  1.50- -

 4 2T<< 0.40 -0.27 -2 -3 -3 - - - - - - -  0.13- -

 5 2S<< 0.40 -0.27 -2 -3 -3 - - - - - - -  0.13- -

 6 1A 1.10 0.00 0 0 0 - - - - - - -  1.10- -

 7 SpSqB 1.50 0.00 0 0 0 - - - - - - -  1.50- -

 8 FCSpB 1.60 0.00 0 0 0 - - - - - - -  1.60- -

 8.66

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   

! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge    ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete              REP - repeated jump restriction      

< - underrotated jump    < - (Key Points Dance) interruption      S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump   << - (Key Points Dance) interruption            V - spin requirement not met

FactorProgram Component

 1.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 - - - - - - -  2.00Skating Skills - -

 0.75 2.00 2.00 2.00 - - - - - - -  1.50Transitions - -

 1.00 1.75 1.75 1.75 - - - - - - -  1.75Performance - -

 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -  0.00Composition - -

 0.75 2.00 2.00 2.00 - - - - - - -  1.50Interpretation of the Music - -

 6.75

 0.00

Versions: CSS(17.03.01), SOV(17.03), SP(17.03.01)
Date:2-Dec-2017  1:34:47PM

 



West Kootenay Invitational 2017

Beaver Valley Arena (Fruitvale BC)

STAR 5 Women (U13)  - Free Program

Emerson Zimmerman  13.31 7.00  6.31  0.00  0.00

December 1, 2017 to December 3, 2017

Sparwood FSC,BC/YK

Rank

3

Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions ScoreName Club

GOE# J1 J2 J3 Score

Base 

ValueExecuted Element

 1 1A<< 0.00 - - - - - - - - - - -  0.00- -

 2 1Lz 0.60 -0.10 -1 -1 -1 - - - - - - -  0.50- -

 3 SpSqB 1.50 0.00 0 0 0 - - - - - - -  1.50- -

 4 1F 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 - - - - - - -  0.50- -

 5 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.10 -1 0 0 - - - - - - -  1.60- -

 6 2Lo 1.80 -0.90 -3 -3 -3 - - - - - - -  0.90- -

 7 1A+REP 0.77 -0.27 -1 -2 -1 - - - - - - -  0.50- -

 8 FCSpB 1.60 -0.10 0 -1 0 - - - - - - -  1.50- -

 7.00

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                * - invalid element, scored as zero             e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge   

! - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge    ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete              REP - repeated jump restriction      

< - underrotated jump    < - (Key Points Dance) interruption      S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump   << - (Key Points Dance) interruption            V - spin requirement not met

FactorProgram Component

 1.00 1.50 1.50 2.25 - - - - - - -  1.75Skating Skills - -

 0.75 2.00 1.75 2.00 - - - - - - -  1.44Transitions - -

 1.00 1.75 1.75 1.75 - - - - - - -  1.75Performance - -

 0.00 - - - - - - - - - -  0.00Composition - -

 0.75 2.00 1.75 1.75 - - - - - - -  1.37Interpretation of the Music - -

 6.31

 0.00

Versions: CSS(17.03.01), SOV(17.03), SP(17.03.01)
Date:2-Dec-2017  1:34:47PM

 


